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Identify the place value of each digit.

Numbers

Hundreds

Tens
Ones

Tenths

Hundredths

Thousandths

Ten
Thousandths

Hundred
Thousandths

93.21364

139.05738

8.65212

35.93539

245.20085

0.78624

8.57692

931.02587

54.28763

473.65712

298.34426

48.75395

3.28416

91.12398

0.18326
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